

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85491948

Data publicarii	01.08.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.074,98 RON - 9.074,98 RON

Descriere: GARNITURA 1" BUC 300 0.5042 151.26 RED ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 100 4.8739 487.39 HOLSURUB
TABLA BUC 20 0.2522 5.04 HOLSURUB LEMN BUC 200 0.2521 50.42 CLESTE INSTALATII BUC 6
361.345 2168.07 CLESTE CU LANT ROTHEMBERG 2" BUC 2 491.595 983.19 CHEIE INELARA CU
ARTICULATIE DN24 BUC 1 294.12 294.12 MUFA PVC 160 BUC 1 40.34 40.34 NIPLU AL 3/4 BUC
1 6.05 6.05 CLAPETA SENS 3/4 BUC 1 24.37 24.37 RED INV 1-3/4 BUC 2 8.405 16.81
MANOMETRU BUC 1 14.29 14.29 REGULATOR PRES 3/4 BUC 1 114.29 114.29 PET 2L BUC 3
5.4633 16.39 TEAVA INOX 2"-1/2 ML 2 294.12 588.24 TABLA INOX 3MM BUC 1 1449.58
1449.58 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 5.042 50.42 DISC FLEX 230 BUC 5 9.664 48.32 SURUB AUTO
3*35 BUC 30 0.5463 16.39 MOP+GALEATA BUC 2 48.32 96.64 SAPUN SEMITOALETA BUC 200
5.4622 1092.44 ALCOOL SANITAR BUC 60 6.3025 378.15 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 15 21.4287
321.43 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 12 15.1258 181.51 ROLA HARTIE BUC 24 15.9663 383.19 SAPUN
LICHID BUC 10 9.664 96.64
